2019 ARCTIC RACE OF NORWAY
Département Compétitions

STAGE 2 : HENNINGSVAR - SVOLVAR

Vendredi 16 aoit 2019
Distance : 164 km

[ssy-les-Moulineaux,

le mardi 11 juin 2019

ITINERAIRE HORAIRE

Start meeting point :
Start of the Caravan :
Signing-in :

Roll-call :

Neutralised start :

Race start : by the red xxx on the right - uphill section

Kilomeétres Horaire
A ITINERAIRE Moyenne course
. Total
parcourit 45 km/h | 43 km/h | 41 km/h
NORVEGE

HENNINGSVAR Départ fictif 13:55 13:55 13:55
164,0 0,0 Fv816 HENNINGSVAR Départ réel 14:10 14:10 14:10
163,5 0,5 Crossroads Fv861 - E10 14:11 14:11 14:11
154,5 9,5 E10 Gymsgystraumen bru (840m) 14:23 14:23 14:24
149,5 14,5 Crossroads E10 - Fv861 14:29 14:30 14:31
143,0 21,0 ARSTRAND 14:38 14:39 14:41
140,0 24,0 VIK 14:42 14:43 14:45
137,5 26,5 Fv861 Crossroads Fv861 - Fv862 14:45 14:47 14:49
136,5 27,5 Fv862 HOV 14:47 14:48 14:50
135,5 28,5 Lofoten Links 5 14:48 14:50 14:52
133,0 31,0 VINJE 14:51 14:53 14:55
127,0 37,0 | Fv861 BARSTRAND 14:59 15:02 15:04
123,0 41,0 Crossroads Fv861 - E10 15:05 15:07 15:10
121,0 43,0 KLEPPSTAD 15:07 15:10 15:13
113,0 51,0 RORVIK 15:18 15:21 15:25
113,0 51,0 E10 Crossroads Fv816 - E10 15:18 15:21 15:25
111,0 53,0 Under the tunnel (700m) 15:21 15:24 15:28
107,5 56,5 ORSNES 15:25 15:29 15:33
107,0 57,0 ORSVAG 15:26 15:30 15:33
106,0 58,0 ORNESVIKA 15:27 15:31 15:35
103,5 60,5 KABELVAG 15:31 15:34 15:39
99,0 65,0 SVOLVAR 15:37 15:41 15:45
97,0 67,0 Crossroads E10 - Storgata 15:39 15:43 15:48
97,0 67,0 |Storgata Crossroads Storgata - Avisgata 15:39 15:43 15:48
92,0 72,0 E10 Under the tunnel 15:46 15:50 15:55
80,0 84,0 VESTPOLLEN 16:02 16:07 16:13
80,0 84,0 Crossroads LAUKVIK - E10 16:02 16:07 16:13
76,0 88,0 LAUPSTAD 16:07 16:13 16:19
75,5 88,5 16:08 | 16:13 | 16:20
73,5 90,5 HADSEL KOMMUNE 16:11 16:16 16:22
70,5 93,5 BUDALEN 16:15 16:20 16:27
64,5 99,5 Crossroads E10 - R82 16:23 16:29 16:36
64,0 100,0 |R82 FISKEBOL 16:23 16:30 16:36
63,5 100,5 Crossroads R82 - R888 16:24 16:30 16:37
61,0 103,0 | R888 STRONSTRAD 16:27 16:34 16:41




58,0
54,0
47,0
42,5
37,0
35,5
34,0
33,5
27,0
25,5
16,5
11,5
5,0
0,0

106,0
110,0
117,0
121,5
127,0
128,5
130,0
130,5
137,0
138,5
147,5
152,5
159,0
164,0

E10

SELLATER
MORFJORD
HADSELSAND
GRUNNFOR
DELP
GJERSVOLL
STRAUMNES
LAUKVIK
SANDSLETTA
EIDET
Crossroads R888-E10
VATER FJORD

SVOLVAR

16:31
16:37
16:46
16:52
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:13
17:15
17:27
17:33
17:42
17:49

16:38
16:43
16:53
17:00
17:07
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:21
17:23
17:36
17:43
17:52
17:59

16:45
16:51
17:01
17:08
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:30
17:33
17:46
17:53
18:03
18:10

Finish line :
Width :
Doping test :

Race HQ / Media room :

Distance from the finish line :




